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American Legion, Department of Texas, 2nd Division, 7th District 

The Woodlands Auxiliary Unit 305 
P O Box 9336, The Woodlands TX 77387 

281-936-2440, www.alpost305.org 

 

Auxiliary Unit 305 Officers 
2018/2019 

 
PRESIDENT 
Kathy Carroll 
(281) 323-4085 
kcarroll47@sbcglobal.net 
 
VICE PRESIDENT 
Dora Blue 
(936) 689-5544 
dora.blue@aol.com  
 
SECRETARY 
Susan Luck 
(832) 963-9672 
SLuck1221@gmail.com  
 
TREASURER 
Dayna Salter 
(281) 229-1365 
dayna.salter@ymail.com  
 
HISTORIAN 
Jenny Hamann 
(281) 907-3430 
ala305pres@gmail.com  
 
CHAPLAIN 
Barbara Foret 
(281) 639-3203 
bforet63@hotmail.com  
 
PARLIAMENTARIAN 
Rosalie Fryer 
(936) 520-8895 
rcfryer@consolidated.net  
 
SERGEANT-AT-ARMS 
(vacant) 
 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS-AT-
LARGE: 
POSITION ONE 
Joan Charest 
(281) 363-9710 
rrge26@aol.com  
 
POSITION TWO 
Betty Lips 
(281) 682-5210 
betty@bettylips.com  
 
POSITION THREE 
Geri Mulvihill 
(832) 620-6265 
gerimulvihill@outlook.com  
 

 

ALA National Website 

http://www.legion-aux.org/ 

 

ALA Department of Texas 

PO Box 140407 

Austin TX 78714-0407 

Phone 512-476-7278 

Fax 512-482-8391 

alatexas@txlegion.org 

http://www.alatexas.org/ 

 

National Emblem Sales 

888-453-4466 

www.emblem.legion.org 
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